
                                           
                                           
                                 Spartan Youth Invite
                         Hosted by Martin Luther High School
                      Martin Luther High School | Greendale, WI
                                           
                                   October 1, 2025
                                           
                            ========== Boys 5-6 ==========
                                           

  1.    33  Hales Corners Lutheran                      (14:21.2  71:45.7 2:53.5)
==========================================================
  1      1  Charlie Runge           5    13:13.0
  2      2  Henry Keck              6    13:36.7
  3      3  Turner Miezin           5    13:39.0
  4      9  Willie Bauer            5    15:10.5
  5     18  Callen Craig            6    16:06.5
  6   ( 19) Jakobe Ellis            5    16:28.8
  7   ( 34) Baron Hogans            6    19:31.2

  2.    65  Brookfield Christian                        (15:39.7  78:18.3 0:54.9)
==========================================================
  1      8  Hudson Mulder           5    15:08.1
  2     11  Finn Anderson           5    15:20.3
  3     14  Joel Engbers            6    15:53.4
  4     15  Mason Duerrwaechte      6    15:53.5
  5     17  Caleb Arentsen          6    16:03.0
  6   ( 38) Daniel Culhane          6    20:38.0

  3.    88  Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfield)              (16:14.2  81:11.0 2:59.4)
==========================================================
  1      5  Zech Zoerb              6    14:09.4
  2     16  Corey Lamers            6    16:03.0
  3     21  Alex Seymour            5    16:45.4
  4     22  Aiden Norris            6    17:04.4
  5     24  Easton Marlow           5    17:08.8
  6   ( 27) Enzo Bautista           6    17:22.6
  7   ( 29) Elijah Guarnero         6    18:01.2

  4.    89  Our Fathers Lutheran                        (16:22.9  81:54.1 3:53.9)
==========================================================
  1      7  Msukwa Eca              6    14:33.4
  2     12  William Janetzke        5    15:43.7
  3     13  Piscacie Mayundo        5    15:53.0
  4     26  Joel Grant              6    17:16.7
  5     31  Mmunga Saleh            5    18:27.3
  6   ( 35) Joshua Quezada Pere     6    19:55.7
  7   ( 37) Zawadi Kalenga          5    20:29.6

  5.   100  Divine Redeemer Lutheran                    (16:34.6  82:53.0 4:25.9)
==========================================================
  1      4  Gabriel Kistner         5    14:02.7
  2      6  Hudson Wagner           5    14:19.1
  3     28  Carter Hernke           5    17:45.7
  4     30  Liam Novak              5    18:16.9
  5     32  Hunter Klinger          5    18:28.6
  6   ( 36) Aidan Jacobson          5    19:58.1

  6.   111  Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)                  (17:04.3  85:21.2 3:54.7)
==========================================================
  1     10  Alex Bijelic            5    15:11.9
  2     20  Liam Miles              5    16:40.7
  3     23  Aero Dickinson          5    17:07.7
  4     25  Camden Kobza            5    17:14.3
  5     33  Henry Peppler           6    19:06.6



                                           
                                           
                                 Spartan Youth Invite
                         Hosted by Martin Luther High School
                      Martin Luther High School | Greendale, WI
                                           
                                   October 1, 2025
                                           
                            ========== Boys 5-6 ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Charlie Runge      5    Hales Corners Lutheran       13:13.0  6:37 
    2      Simon Hernandez    6    Wisconsin Lutheran           13:21.1  6:41 
    3    2 Henry Keck         6    Hales Corners Lutheran       13:36.7  6:49 
    4    3 Turner Miezin      5    Hales Corners Lutheran       13:39.0  6:50 
    5      Press Clough       6    Wisconsin Lutheran           13:59.5  7:00 
    6    4 Gabriel Kistner    5    Divine Redeemer Lutheran     14:02.7  7:02 
    7    5 Zech Zoerb         6    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel 14:09.4  7:05 
    8    6 Hudson Wagner      5    Divine Redeemer Lutheran     14:19.1  7:10 
    9    7 Msukwa Eca         6    Our Fathers Lutheran         14:33.4  7:17 
   10    8 Hudson Mulder      5    Brookfield Christian         15:08.1  7:35 
   11      Clark Kehoe        5    Wisconsin Lutheran           15:09.0  7:35 
   12    9 Willie Bauer       5    Hales Corners Lutheran       15:10.5  7:36 
   13   10 Alex Bijelic       5    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)   15:11.9  7:36 
   14      Noah Jackelen      5    St. Paul's Lutheran (West Al 15:17.4  7:39 
   15   11 Finn Anderson      5    Brookfield Christian         15:20.3  7:41 
   16   12 William Janetzke   5    Our Fathers Lutheran         15:43.7  7:52 
   17   13 Piscacie Mayundo   5    Our Fathers Lutheran         15:53.0  7:57 
   18   14 Joel Engbers       6    Brookfield Christian         15:53.4  7:57 
   19   15 Mason Duerrwaechte 6    Brookfield Christian         15:53.5  7:57 
   20   16 Corey Lamers       6    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel 16:03.0  8:02 
   21   17 Caleb Arentsen     6    Brookfield Christian         16:03.0  8:02 
   22   18 Callen Craig       6    Hales Corners Lutheran       16:06.5  8:04 
   23   19 Jakobe Ellis       5    Hales Corners Lutheran       16:28.8  8:15 
   24   20 Liam Miles         5    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)   16:40.7  8:21 
   25   21 Alex Seymour       5    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel 16:45.4  8:23 
   26      Sidiki Kromah      6    Mount Olive Christian Day Sc 16:59.6  8:30 
   27   22 Aiden Norris       6    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel 17:04.4  8:33 
   28   23 Aero Dickinson     5    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)   17:07.7  8:34 
   29   24 Easton Marlow      5    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel 17:08.8  8:35 
   30   25 Camden Kobza       5    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)   17:14.3  8:38 
   31   26 Joel Grant         6    Our Fathers Lutheran         17:16.7  8:39 
   32   27 Enzo Bautista      6    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel 17:22.6  8:42 
   33   28 Carter Hernke      5    Divine Redeemer Lutheran     17:45.7  8:53 
   34   29 Elijah Guarnero    6    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel 18:01.2  9:01 
   35      Gavin Olson        5    St. Paul's Lutheran (West Al 18:13.1  9:07 
   36   30 Liam Novak         5    Divine Redeemer Lutheran     18:16.9  9:09 
   37   31 Mmunga Saleh       5    Our Fathers Lutheran         18:27.3  9:14 
   38   32 Hunter Klinger     5    Divine Redeemer Lutheran     18:28.6  9:15 
   39   33 Henry Peppler      6    Grace Lutheran (Oak Creek)   19:06.6  9:34 
   40   34 Baron Hogans       6    Hales Corners Lutheran       19:31.2  9:46 
   41   35 Joshua Quezada Per 6    Our Fathers Lutheran         19:55.7  9:58 
   42   36 Aidan Jacobson     5    Divine Redeemer Lutheran     19:58.1  9:59 
   43   37 Zawadi Kalenga     5    Our Fathers Lutheran         20:29.6 10:15 
   44   38 Daniel Culhane     6    Brookfield Christian         20:38.0 10:19 
   45      Lucas Waugh        5    Immanuel Lutheran (Brookfiel 20:39.3 10:20 
   46      Owen Radtke        5    Hales Corners Lutheran       20:41.2 10:21 
   47      Deveraux Danowski  6    Hales Corners Lutheran       20:45.1 10:23 
   48      Faraja Alepembwe   5    Our Fathers Lutheran         22:18.0 11:09 
   49      Stevin Boyd        6    Granville Lutheran           22:53.0 11:27 
   50      Messiah Tenard     5    Mt. Lebanon Lutheran         22:53.6 11:27 
   51      Legend Wallace     5    Mt. Lebanon Lutheran         22:57.9 11:29 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


